Embedded Processing Continuum 1
Cortex-A7
Wireless
Cortex-M0+ Radio Co-processor
398 CoreMark
120 MHz
150 DMIPS
Ultra-low-power
Mainstream
Cortex-M0(+) Cortex-M3 Cortex-M4 Cortex-M7
106 CoreMark
48 MHz
38 DMIPS
245 CoreMark*
72 MHz
90 DMIPS
(*) from CCM-SRAM
177 CoreMark
72 MHz
61 DMIPS
608 CoreMark
180 MHz
225 DMIPS
75 CoreMark
32 MHz
26 DMIPS
93 CoreMark
32 MHz
33 DMIPS
High-performance 1 000 / 2020 CoreMark
216 / 400 MHz
428 / 826 DMIPS
273 / 409 CoreMark
80 / 120 MHz
100 / 150 DMIPS
64 MHz
80 DMIPS
STM32MP1: A General Purpose
MPU
Suitable for all Developer Types and Multiple Applications
2
MPU
MPU
+
Pure MPU users
Mixed MCU
and MPU users
MCU users
new to MPU
Developer profile Possible applications
Industrial
Health & Wellness
Consumer
Home
MCU
MCU MPU
➔
STM32MP1 Product Positioning 3
• Roadmap extension of STM32H7 and 1st ST’s Mass Market GP MPU
• Low to Mid range MPU class
STM32
Ecosystem
STM32 MCU Reuse
STM32MP1
STM32 Connectivity
STM32 IPs
Arm Cortex-M4
Linux Ecosystem
DRAM interface
3D GPU
Arm dual Cortex-
A7
STM32MP157
STM32MP1 Block Diagram 4
3D GPU OpenGL ES2.0
Security Dual Cortex-A7 @ 650MHz
Core 1 @ 650MHz
L1 32KB I / 32KB D
NEON SIMD
256KB L2 cache
Core 2 @ 650MHz
L1 32KB I / 32KB D
NEON SIMD
Cortex-M4 @ 200MHz
MPUFPU
DDR3/DDR3L
LPDDR2/LPDDR3 32-bit
TrustZone
System RAM 256KB MCU System RAM 384KB
Retention RAM 64KB Backup RAM 4KB
Analog
Timers
Connectivity
Cryptography
Hash
Tamper Pins
Peripherals & RAM
2x 16-bit ADC
2x 12-bit DAC
19x Timers
Parallel Display MIPI DSI
Camera Interface 1Gbps Ethernet
DFSDM 2x FDCAN / TTCAN
2x USB2.0 Host HS USB2.0 OTG FS/HS
6x I²C 4x UART, 4x USART
6x SPI / 3x I²S 4x SAI
SPDIF Tx / Rx Dual Quad SPI
3x SDIO / SD / eMMC
16-bit SLC NAND
8-bit-ECC
STM32MP15x Part Numbers 5
A
R
M
®
C
o
rt
e
x
®
-A
7
 –
6
5
0
 M
H
z
ACCELERATION
• Dual core* ARM® Cortex®-A7 processor
• L1 and L2 caches
• 3D Graphic Processing Unit*
• Floating Point Unit + ARM® NEON™
• ARM® Cortex®-M4 200MHz coprocessor
• MDMA + DMA
• LPDDR2/LPDDR3 16/32**-bits 533MHz
• DDR3/DDR3L 16/32**-bits 533MHz
CONNECTIVITY
• 2 x USB2.0 HS Host
• USB2.0 OTG FS/HS
• 3 x SDMMC/SDIO
• USART, UART, SPI, I²C
• 2 x (TT)FD-CAN2.0*
• Gigabit Ethernet IEEE 1588***
• FMC (NAND Flash)
• Camera I/F
• Dual mode Quad-SPI
• DSI 2Gbit/s*
Product
line
Cortex®-A7
cores
fCPU
(MHz)
Cortex®-M4
core
fMCU
(MHz)
fGPU
(MHz)
HW
Crypto
3D
GPU
FDCAN MIPI®-DSI
STM32MP151A
1 650 1 200 -
STM32MP151C ⚫
STM32MP153A
2 650 1 200 - 2
STM32MP153C ⚫
STM32MP157A
2 650 1 200 533 ⚫ 2 ⚫
STM32MP157C ⚫
Notes: * not available in all product lines
** 16/32-bits for LFBGA448 and TFBGA361 packages, 16-bits only for LFBGA354 and TFBGA257
packages
*** 10/100M Ethernet only for LFBGA354 and TFBGA257 packages
STM32MP1 Embedded Software
• OpenSTLinux, Building a strong community of partners for product launch
• Partners who are both involved in MCU and MPU are already commited to
STM32MP1
• Moving forward with MPU Key players
Available at
$399
Available at
$99
Available at
$69
Full feature STM32MP1 evaluation
• STM32MP157A-EV1
• STM32MP157C-EV1
Flexible prototyping & demo
• STM32MP157A-DK1
• STM32MP157C-DK2
+ MIPI DSI WVGA display
+ Wi-Fi/BT combo module
3rd Parties Boards for prototyping
and production
• Board Specification from Linaro
(96boards.org)
• Commercial SoM w/ different forms
STM32MP1 Hardware Solutions 7
Speed-up evaluation, prototyping and design
Evaluation Board Discovery Board Boards & SoM*s
*System on Module
SYSTEM ON MODULE by EMCRAFT:
Releasing your creativity with the STM32 8
► Famous video here
/STM32 @ST_World community.st.com